CLASIFICACION GENERAL

10K VILLAMAYOR DE CALATRAVA 2022

sabado 13/08/2022

P.Gen.

P.Cat.
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Dorsal

127
259
113
255
271
128
112
114
123
122
126
117
124
130
257
111
116
120
106
105
121
108
109
119
125
129

Nombre del participante

MONTALBAN ALMARCHA, EDUARDO
RUIZ ZARANDA, CARLOS

MORA MUNOZ, JAVIER

RISQUEZ NARANJO, SANTIAGO
MOLINA GONZALEZ, ALBERTO
MANSILLA MORA, LUIS MIGUEL
LOPEZ MORENO , ANGEL

VELASCO LOPEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
BARRAGAN SERRANO , JOSE ANGEL
CONTERO GORDILLO, IVAN
ACEVEDO ORTEGA, ELOY

GOMEZ CABANERO , ANGEL
GOMEZ HERVAS , ANGEL
GONZALEZ GARCIA , MANUEL
HERVAS, VICTOR

CAMACHO GOMEZ, ANGEL FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ USERO, SERGIO
BARRILERO MARTINEZ, RICARDO
REDONDO ADAN, MERCHE

MUNOZ SANCHEZ , MARIA JESUS
BARRILERO LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
VINAS RACIONERO, CRISTIAN
JIMENEZ BALLESTEROS, CELES

DE LA TORRE GUILLAMON, JOSE MANUEL

GONZALEZ, ISABEL
FERNANDEZ ALFARO, IBAN

Categoria
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER FEMENINO

SENIOR FEMENINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER FEMENINO
MASTER MASCULINO

Equipo
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CHURRIAGOS MTB
TRAIL ALCUDIA ALMODOVAR
TRAIL ALCUDIA ALMODOVAR

TRICAM VILLAVICIOSA
CORRECAMINOS 3.0
INDEPENDIENTE
GP POLIDEPORTIVO
INDEPENDIENTE
TRONCHA CERROS
ALLIANZ TRAIL VILLAMAYOR
INDEPENDIENTE
TRONCHACERROS
TRONCHACERROS
ENERCLIMA
CD LA PETACA
MTB CHURRIAGOS
INDEPENDIENTE
TRAIL ALCUDIA ALMODOVAR
CLUB MARATONIANO QUINTO ALIENT
INDEPENDIENTE
MARITHIDEAS
TRONCHA CERROS
TRONCHA CERROS
ZUMITZA TEAM

Poblacion
VILLANUEVA DE

VILLAMAYOR DE

VILLAVICIOSA DE
MORAL DE
VILLAMAYOR DE
ALMODOVAR DEL
AZUQUECA DE
PUERTOLLANO
VILLAMAYOR DE
PUERTOLLANO
PUERTOLLANO
VILLAMAYOR DE
CIUDAD REAL
CABEZARRUBIAS
VILLAMAYOR DE
ARGANASILLA DE
PUERTOLLANO
CIUDAD REAL
ARGAMASILLA DE
CIUDAD REAL
VILLAMAYOR DE
PUERTOLLANO
HERNANI

T.Real

00:33:07
00:35:41
00:36:21
00:36:37
00:36:42
00:37:44
00:39:29
00:41:19
00:41:25
00:43:22
00:44:22
00:44:47
00:45:00
00:45:42
00:47:50
00:48:50
00:48:55
00:50:27
00:52:14
00:52:24
00:53:00
00:54:34
00:57:25
01:00:24
01:00:31

.00:22:38.

T.Oficial

00:33:07
00:35:41
00:36:21
00:36:37
00:36:42
00:37:44
00:39:29
00:41:19
00:41:25
00:43:22
00:44:22
00:44:47
00:45:00
00:45:42
00:47:50
00:48:50
00:48:55
00:50:27
00:52:14
00:52:24
00:53:00
00:54:34
00:57:25
01:00:24
01:00:31
00:22:38

Prom.Vel.
3:27
3:43
3:47
3:49
3:49
3:56
4:07
4:18
4:19
4:31
4:37
4:40
4:41
4:46
4:59
5:05
5:06
5:15
5:27
5:28
5:31
5:41
5:59
6:18
6:18
2:22

De 30 corredores 27 han terminado la carrera, 1 han abandonado y 2 siguen corriendo.
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